
Dana Saverino Cape Girardeau saverinod@capetigers.com
Sarah Thompson Sikeston srthompson@sikeston.k12.mo.us
Jennifer Watson Frontier Schools jwatson@frontierschools.org
Lili Schleisser Valley Park lschliesser@vp.k12.mo.us
Marci Minor Hallsville mminor@hallsville.org
Sonja Love Kearney loves@ksdr1.net
Mindi Artherton Cassville martherton@cassville.k12.mo.us
Lana Snodgras West Plains lana.snodgras@zizzers.org
Samuel Rayburn Fox rayburns@foxc6.org
Michelle Baumstark Columbia MBaumstark@cpsk12.org
Stacy Shipman West Platte shipmans@wpsd.net
Meridith Probst Jackson mpobst@jackson.k12.mo.us
Katie Duncan Bolivar kduncan@bolivarschools.org
Jacy Overstreet Lebannon joverstreet@lebanon.k12.mo.us
Stephanie Smith Fort Osage ssmith@fortosage.net
Nez Savala Confluence NSavala@confluenceacademy.org
Karen Snethen Fulton ksnethen@fulton58.org
Melissa McConnell Belton mmcconnell@bsd124.org
Brad Welle Grain Valley bwelle@gvr5.net
Katie Cothron Northwest kcothron@northwestschools.net
Jill Filer Harrisonville jill.filer@harrisonvilleschools.org
Tina Brant Knob Noster tbrant@knobnoster.k12.mo.us
David Luther MOSPRA mospra_director@icloud.com
Marianne Ward MWard@waynesville.k12.mo.us
Charity Satterfield csatterfield@stjschools.org
Laura Hulett hulettl@platteco.k12.mo.us
Ben Fisher befisher@wolves.k12.mo.us



Payment Date Paid, No RSVP
saverinod@capetigers.com Check 5/24/2016 Charity Satterfield
srthompson@sikeston.k12.mo.us Ben Fisher
jwatson@frontierschools.org Check 4/22/2016
lschliesser@vp.k12.mo.us PayPal 4/19/2016
mminor@hallsville.org

PayPal 6/6/2016
martherton@cassville.k12.mo.us
lana.snodgras@zizzers.org PayPal 4/22/2016
rayburns@foxc6.org PayPal 6/7/2016
MBaumstark@cpsk12.org Check 5/5/2016
shipmans@wpsd.net PayPal 4/27/2016
mpobst@jackson.k12.mo.us Check 4/20/2016
kduncan@bolivarschools.org Check 5/18/2016
joverstreet@lebanon.k12.mo.us
ssmith@fortosage.net PayPal 5/10/2016
NSavala@confluenceacademy.org Check 5/6/2016
ksnethen@fulton58.org Check 5/4/2016
mmcconnell@bsd124.org

Check 5/26/2016
kcothron@northwestschools.net PayPal 4/15/2016
jill.filer@harrisonvilleschools.org PayPal 6/1/2016
tbrant@knobnoster.k12.mo.us Check 5/19/2016
mospra_director@icloud.com Just coming for the first couple of hours.
MWard@waynesville.k12.mo.us PayPal 6/6/2016
csatterfield@stjschools.org
hulettl@platteco.k12.mo.us
befisher@wolves.k12.mo.us



Just coming for the first couple of hours.


